
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Lina Djanti Djanti OUI
MARTIN Timothée Timothée OUI

IAICHOUCHAINE Nathalie Nathalie OUI
LEROY Melodie Melodie OUI

DOUCHET Marianne Marianne OUI
GEOFFROY Axelle Axelle OUI

28 au 29 septembre 2024 Taux de réussite : 100%

NOM PRENOM RESULTAT
CROZIER Marie Marie OUI

Saison 2024-2025 Formation Animateur Module Animer


